WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +34
+33 to +16
+15 to 0.2
0.3 to 2.2
2.3 to 4.0
4.1 to 5.8
5.9 to 7.6
7.7 to 9.6
9.7 to 114
115 to 13.2
133 to 15.0
15.1 to 170
171 to 188
189 to 206
207 to 224

22.5

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9

DGU

Female - Yellow

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 35.3 — Slope Rating®: 122

Playing handicap
+2
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24.5
26.3
28.1
30.1
31.9
33.7
35.5
37.5
39.3
411
42.9
44.9
46.7
48.5
50.3
52.3

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.2
28.0
30.0
31.8
33.6
354
374
39.2
41.0
42.8
44.8
46.6
48.4
50.2
52.2
54.0

Playing handicap
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +5.0
+49 to +3.0
+29 to +1.0
+09 to 1.0
1.1 to 3.0
3.1 to 5.0
5.1 to 7.0
7.1 to 9.0
9.1 to 110
111 to 13.0
13.1 to 15.0
151 to 17.0
171 to 19.0
191 to 21.0
211 to  23.0

23.1

to

25.0

Course Handicap Table

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9

DGU

Male - Yellow

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 32.9 — Slope Rating®: 113

Playing handicap
+5
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25.1
27.1
29.1
31.1
33.1
35.1
37.1
39.1
411
431
451
471
491
51.1
53.1

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

27.0
29.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
37.0
39.0
41.0
43.0
45.0
47.0
49.0
51.0
53.0
54.0

Playing handicap
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM .
. Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNion
REA USGA DGU

Markusminde Golf — DGU - Markusminde - F9
Female — Red
Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 33.1 - Slope Rating®: 112

Handicap Playing handicap Handicap Playing handicap
+50 to +34 +4 251 to 270 11
+33 to +14 +3 271 to 29.0 12
+13 to 0.8 +2 291 to 310 13

09 to 2.8 +1 3111 to 330 14
29 to 438 0 331 to 350 15
49 to 6.8 1 351 to 370 16
69 to 8.8 2 371 to 390 17
89 to 1038 3 391 to 410 18
109 to 128 4 411 to 430 19
129 to 148 5 431 to 450 20
149 to 16.8 6 451 to 47.2 21
169 to 18.8 7 473 to 492 22
189 to 208 8 493 to 512 23
209 to 230 9 513 to 532 24
23.1 to 250 10 533 to 540 25



WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +36
+35 to +14
+1.3 to 0.8
0.9 to 3.0
3.1 to 5.0
5.1 to 7.2
7.3 to 94
9.5 to 11.6
117 to 136
13.7 to 158
159 to 18.0
181 to 202
203 to 222

22.3

to

24.4

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9

Male — Red

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 35 — Course Rating™: 31.1 — Slope Rating®: 105

Playing handicap
+6

~No o WD - O

24.5
26.7
28.9
30.9
33.1
353
37.5
39.7
41.7
43.9
46.1
48.3
50.3
52.5

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to

26.6
28.8
30.8
33.0
35.2
374
39.6
41.6
43.8
46.0
48.2
50.2
524
54.0

Playing handicap
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



Course info

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9

Hole ET Index Yellow Red
1 3 8 110 93
2 5 2 407 352
3 4 6 267 227
4 4 3 308 272
5 4 4 309 268
6 3 9 98 83
7 5 1 503 426
8 3 7 91 80
9 4 5 314 255
Total 35 2407 2056
Womens Slope 122 12
Womens Course Rating 35.3 331
Mens Slope 113 105

Mens Course Rating 329 31.1



