



#### Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9 Female – Yellow

Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 35.3 – Slope Rating®: 122

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap	ŀ	Handicap		Playing handicap	
+5.0	to	+3.4	+2	24.5	to	26.2	14	
+3.3	to	+1.6	+1	26.3	to	28.0	15	
+1.5	to	0.2	0	28.1	to	30.0	16	
0.3	to	2.2	1	30.1	to	31.8	17	
2.3	to	4.0	2	31.9	to	33.6	18	
4.1	to	5.8	3	33.7	to	35.4	19	
5.9	to	7.6	4	35.5	to	37.4	20	
7.7	to	9.6	5	37.5	to	39.2	21	
9.7	to	11.4	6	39.3	to	41.0	22	
11.5	to	13.2	7	41.1	to	42.8	23	
13.3	to	15.0	8	42.9	to	44.8	24	
15.1	to	17.0	9	44.9	to	46.6	25	
17.1	to	18.8	10	46.7	to	48.4	26	
18.9	to	20.6	11	48.5	to	50.2	27	
20.7	to	22.4	12	50.3	to	52.2	28	
22.5	to	24.4	13	52.3	to	54.0	29	

## Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNION DGU

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9 Male – Yellow

Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 32.9 – Slope Rating®: 113

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap	H	Handicap		Playing handicap	
+5.0	to	+5.0	+5	25.1	to	27.0	11	
+4.9	to	+3.0	+4	27.1	to	29.0	12	
+2.9	to	+1.0	+3	29.1	to	31.0	13	
+0.9	to	1.0	+2	31.1	to	33.0	14	
1.1	to	3.0	+1	33.1	to	35.0	15	
3.1	to	5.0	0	35.1	to	37.0	16	
5.1	to	7.0	1	37.1	to	39.0	17	
7.1	to	9.0	2	39.1	to	41.0	18	
9.1	to	11.0	3	41.1	to	43.0	19	
11.1	to	13.0	4	43.1	to	45.0	20	
13.1	to	15.0	5	45.1	to	47.0	21	
15.1	to	17.0	6	47.1	to	49.0	22	
17.1	to	19.0	7	49.1	to	51.0	23	
19.1	to	21.0	8	51.1	to	53.0	24	
21.1	to	23.0	9	53.1	to	54.0	25	
23.1	to	25.0	10					

## Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNION DGU

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9 Female – Red

Par: 35 – Course Rating<sup>™</sup>: 33.1 – Slope Rating  $^{\mathbb{R}}$ : 112

Handicap		ар	Playing handicap	Н	Handicap		Playing handicap	
+5.0	to	+3.4	+4	25.1	to	27.0	11	
+3.3	to	+1.4	+3	27.1	to	29.0	12	
+1.3	to	8.0	+2	29.1	to	31.0	13	
0.9	to	2.8	+1	31.1	to	33.0	14	
2.9	to	4.8	0	33.1	to	35.0	15	
4.9	to	6.8	1	35.1	to	37.0	16	
6.9	to	8.8	2	37.1	to	39.0	17	
8.9	to	10.8	3	39.1	to	41.0	18	
10.9	to	12.8	4	41.1	to	43.0	19	
12.9	to	14.8	5	43.1	to	45.0	20	
14.9	to	16.8	6	45.1	to	47.2	21	
16.9	to	18.8	7	47.3	to	49.2	22	
18.9	to	20.8	8	49.3	to	51.2	23	
20.9	to	23.0	9	51.3	to	53.2	24	
23.1	to	25.0	10	53.3	to	54.0	25	

## Course Handicap Table DANSK GOLF UNION DGU

Markusminde Golf - DGU - Markusminde - F9 Male – Red

Par: 35 – Course Rating™: 31.1 – Slope Rating®: 105

Handicap			Playing handicap	H	landica	ар	Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+3.6	+6	24.5	to	26.6	8
+3.5	to	+1.4	+5	26.7	to	28.8	9
+1.3	to	8.0	+4	28.9	to	30.8	10
0.9	to	3.0	+3	30.9	to	33.0	11
3.1	to	5.0	+2	33.1	to	35.2	12
5.1	to	7.2	+1	35.3	to	37.4	13
7.3	to	9.4	0	37.5	to	39.6	14
9.5	to	11.6	1	39.7	to	41.6	15
11.7	to	13.6	2	41.7	to	43.8	16
13.7	to	15.8	3	43.9	to	46.0	17
15.9	to	18.0	4	46.1	to	48.2	18
18.1	to	20.2	5	48.3	to	50.2	19
20.3	to	22.2	6	50.3	to	52.4	20
22.3	to	24.4	7	52.5	to	54.0	21

# **Course info**

#### Markusminde Golf – DGU - Markusminde - F9

Hole	Par	Index	Yellow	Red
1	3	8	110	93
2	5	2	407	352
3	4	6	267	227
4	4	3	308	272
5	4	4	309	268
6	3	9	98	83
7	5	1	503	426
8	3	7	91	80
9	4	5	314	255
Total	35		2407	2056
Womens Slope		122	112	
Womens Course Rating		35.3	33.1	
Mens Slope		113	105	
Mens Course Rating		32.9	31.1	